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Catherine Lucy Tucker

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Catherine Lucy Tucker
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHN WOOD-COLLINS &
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HAFFYRICE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

COOL AID AIR CONDITIONING
LIMITED
3W ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

THE PANTILES KITCHEN STUDIO
LIMITED

TATTLE LIMITED

TOTAL BOARDS LIMITED

AIRBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
GOLDHAWK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SLM MARKETING AND PROMOTION
LIMITED

TOADY LIMITED

TUSCANY FILMS LIMITED

THE MONTREUX MOVIE LIMITED

88 KINGSWAY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03153779

03146206

03135637

03132871

03123449

03123578

03108337

03108460

03103709

03076877

03076464

03075523

03075593

03059976

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904613234

904613234

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/02/1996

15/01/1996

08/12/1995

01/12/1995

08/11/1995

08/11/1995

29/09/1995

29/09/1995

19/09/1995

07/07/1995

06/07/1995

04/07/1995

04/07/1995

23/05/1995

Res. Date Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
12/02/1996

20/01/1996

28/03/1996

19/12/1995

13/11/1995

23/01/1996

01/11/1995

31/10/1995

26/11/1995

25/09/1995

25/09/1995

20/07/1995

17/07/1995

30/05/1995
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TURNHILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUGITIVE LA PASSIONE LIMITED
METALLIC PROCESS ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BRUCE WILLIAMS ASSOCIATED
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03056309

03052617

03049418

03049467

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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15/05/1995 18/05/1995

02/05/1995 19/05/1995

25/04/1995 28/04/1995

25/04/1995 28/04/1995

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



